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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GOMES TAVARES CORREIA AREOVALDO ADEKSON ANTONIO
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SUPERIOR ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-03-28
KARIM EXPORT S.A

W0L0SDL6874408699 1 USED OPEL CORSA 850.00 Kg 9.08 m3
JTEBZ29J400019569 1 USED TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 950.00 Kg 17.65 m3
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